
MILLENNIUM
LIGHTING

633 - THREE LIGHT VANITY

Millennium Lighting
www.millenniumlighting.com

“Making the Desirable Affordable”

Dimensions 
Width	 23¼˝
Height	 9˝
Extension	 7½˝
Weight	 8 lbs

Finish & Material 
Finishes	 BN - Brushed Nickel 
	 CH - Chrome
	 MB - Matte Black
	

Material	 Metal

Wattage 
# Bulbs	 3-Medium
Bulbs Base	 Medium (E26)
Watts per Bulb	 100W
Voltage	 120V
Bulbs Included	 No

Glass/Shade 
Glass	 Etched White

Certification 
UL Listed	 Damp Location

Item Number 
SKU’s	 633 BN
	 623 CH
	 623 MB

633 BN

633 CH

633 MB


